PM A  FL E X I B L E C A B L E PR OTEC TI O N S Y S TEMSJ134
Plastic braids manufactured from polyester and
polyamide filaments – the other alternative
solution for protecting and bundling cables.
This PMA cable protection system provides
simple bundling and abrasion protection for
cables and wires.
Various braid types to fulfill different

Weight
nom. per
100 m
(kg)
Operative
range
min. Ø
(mm)
Operative
range
max. Ø
(mm)
F.66 F.66.04SW F.66.04GR 4 – 0.4 3.0 7.0
F.66.06SW F.66.06GR 6 SRER-06 0.6 5.0 8.0
F.66.08SW F.66.08GR 8 SRER-06 0.8 7.0 10.0
F.66.10SW F.66.10GR 10 SRER-06 1.0 9.0 13.0
F.66.12SW F.66.12GR 12 SRER-06 1.4 11.0  16.0
F.66.16SW F.66.16GR 16 SRER-16 1.7 15.0  21.0
F.66.20SW F.66.20GR 20 SRER-16 2.0 20.0  26.0
F.66.25SW F.66.25GR 25 SRER-21/SRER-29 2.4 24.0  31.0
F.66.30SW F.66.30GR 30 SRER-21/SRER-29 3.5 28.0  38.0
F.66.40SW F.66.40GR 40 SRER-29 4.2 38.0  49.0
F.66.50SW F.66.50GR 50 SREV-40/SRER-50 5.1 48.0  65.0
F.66.70SW F.66.70GR 70 SREV-40/SRER-50 4.9 48.0 85.0
Monofile Ø: 0.28mm for increased abrasion properties
Coverage: > 90%
Polyamide 6.6
Specifications: DIN 5510 (S4/SR2/ST2), UL-File E 125 619, EN45545-2 HL3

grey NW
Fits to
termination
Weight
nom. per
100 m
(kg)
Operative
range
min. Ø
(mm)
Operative
range
max. Ø
(mm)
C.66 C.66.10SW C.66.10GR 10 SRER-06 0.7 8.0  14.0
C.66.12SW C.66.12GR 12 SRER-06/SRER-16 0.9 9.0  18.0
C.66.16SW C.66.16GR 16 SRER-06/SRER-16 1.2 11.0  22.0
C.66.20SW C.66.20GR 20 SRER-16/SRER-21 1.4 14.0  26.0
C.66.25SW C.66.25GR 25 SRER-16/SRER-21 1.4 18.0  28.0
C.66.30SW C.66.30GR 30 SRER-21/SRER-29 2.5 25.0  43.0
C.66.40SW C.66.40GR 40 SRER-29 2.5 30.0  52.0
C.66.45SW – 45 SREV-40/SRER-50 4.0 40.0 73.0
Monofile Ø: 0.28mm for increased abrasion properties
Coverage: > 75%
Polyamide 6.6
Specifications: DIN 5510 (S4/SR2/ST2),  EN45545-2 HL3

termination
Weight
nom. per
100 m
(kg)
Operative
range
min. Ø
(mm)
Operative
range
max. Ø
(mm)
L.66 L.66.04SW L.66.04GR 04 – 0.4 4.0  5.0
L.66.08SW L.66.08GR 08 SRER-06 0.5 5.0  10.0
L.66.10SW L.66.10GR 10 SRER-06 0.8 7.0  13.0
L.66.16SW L.66.16GR 16 SRER-16 0.9 11.0  20.0
L.66.20SW L.66.20GR 20 SRER-16 1.4 17.0  33.0
L.66.25SW L.66.25GR 25 SRER-21/SRER-29 1.5 21.0  34.0
L.66.30SW L.66.30GR 30 SRER-21/SRER-29 1.8 25.0  45.0
L.66.40SW L.66.40GR 40 SRER-29 1.9 31.0  55.0
L.66.50SW L.66.50GR 50 SREV-40/SRER-50 3.2 58.0 70.0
Monofile Ø: 0.25mm
Coverage: > 65%
Polyamide 6.6
Specifications: DIN 5510 (S4/SR2/ST2), NF F 16-101/102 (I3/F2), EN45545-2 HL3
Temperature range: –55°C to +135°C, short-term to +160°C
Order no.
grey NW
Fits to
termination
Weight
nom. per
100 m
(kg)
Operative
range
min. Ø
(mm)
Operative
range
max. Ø
(mm)
F.PX F.PX.04GR 04 – 0.3 3.0  7.0
F.PX.06GR 06 SRER-06 0.5 5.0  8.0
F.PX.08GR 08 SRER-06 0.7 7.0  10.0
F.PX.10GR 10 SRER-06 0.8 9.0  13.0
F.PX.12GR 12 SRER-06 1.1 11.0  16.0
F.PX.16GR 16 SRER-16 1.3 15.0  21.0
F.PX.20GR 20 SRER-16/SRER-21 1.5 20.0  26.0
F.PX.25GR 25 SRER-16/SRER-21 2.0 24.0  31.0
F.PX.30GR 30 SRER-21/SRER-29 2.9 28.0  38.0
F.PX.40GR 40 SREV-40 3.1 38.0  49.0
Monofile Ø: 0.28mm for increased abrasion properties
Coverage: > 90%
Polyester
Specifications: DIN 5510 (S4/SR2/ST2), NF F 16-101/102 (I3/F2), EN45545-2 HL3

termination
Weight
nom. per
100m
(kg)
Operative
range
min. Ø
(mm)
Operative
range
max. Ø
(mm)
L.PX L.PX.04SW L.PX.04GR 04 – 0.4 3.0 8.0
L.PX.08SW L.PX.08GR 08 SRER-06 0.5 5.0 10.0
L.PX.10SW L.PX.10GR 10 SRER-06 0.7 7.0 14.0
L.PX.16SW L.PX.16GR 16 SRER-16 0.8 11.0 20.0
L.PX.20SW L.PX.20GR 20 SRER-16 1.2 19.0 28.0
L.PX.25SW L.PX.25GR 25 SRER-21/SRER-29 1.4 21.0 34.0
L.PX.30SW L.PX.30GR 30 SRER-21/SRER-29 1.7 25.0 40.0
L.PX.40SW L.PX.40GR 40 SRER-29 1.7 31.0 55.0
L.PX.50SW L.PX.50GR 50 SREV-40/SRER-50 2.7 40.0 68.0
Monofile Ø: 0.22mm
Coverage: > 65%
Polyester
Specifications: DIN 5510 (S4/SR2/ST2), NF F 16-101/102 (I1/F2), EN45545-2 HL3
Temperature range: –50°C to +120°C, short-term to +150°C
Order no.
black NW
Packing unit
PU/m
Weight
nom. per
100m (kg)
Recommended range
min. Ø
(mm)
max. Ø
(mm)
G.PX G.PX.05SW 05 25 1.6 4.5  5.5
G.PX.08SW 08 25 2.0 7.0  9.0
G.PX.10SW 10 25 2.3 9.0  11.0
G.PX.13SW 13 25 2.5 11.5  13.0
G.PX.16SW 16 25 3.4 14.5  17.5
G.PX.19SW 19 25 3.8 17.0  21.0
G.PX.25SW 25 25 4.8 22.5  27.5
G.PX.29SW 29 25 5.3 26.0 32.0
G.PX.32SW 32 25 6.1 29.0  35.0
G.PX.38SW 38 25 8.3 34.0  42.0
G.PX.50SW 50 25 8.7 45.0 55.0
Open, self winding construction
For retrofit installation
Overlapping: 90° (+40°/–25°)
Polyester

BI
(mm)
BA
(mm)
H
(mm)
L
(mm)
G
(mm)
S
(mm)
C
(mm)
RER/REV SRER-06 (x) 06 6.5 13 – – 13 21 33 13 6
SRER-16 (x) 16 16 24 – – 15 25 39 15 7
SRER-21 (x) 21 22 32 – – 20 29 43 15 7
SRER-29 (z) 29 30 40 – – 18 29 43 39 7
SRER-50 (z) 50 50 61 – – 18 29 43 50 7
SREV-40 (y) 40 47 58 34 44 20 24 44 38 10
For termination and fixation of plastic braided hoses
Suitable for: F.66, C.66, L.66, F.PX, L.PX braids
Polyamide 6
For exact braid and termination fitting configuration please refer to PMAJACK data sheets

—
Type PMA-Tie-tool - Clamping tool for metal cable ties
—
Type HSG - Hot cutting tool
 Order no.
Braid
specification
Fits to conduit
size NW
Operative
range min. Ø
(mm)
Operative
range max. Ø
(mm)
F.304 F.304.10 24 x 7 x 0.3 10 10.0 18.0
F.304.12 24 x 8 x 0.3 12 10.0 24.0
F.304.17 24 x 12 x 0.3 17 15.0 28.0
F.304.23 36 x 9 x 0.3 23 21.0 34.0
F.304.29 36 x 11 x 0.3 29 25.0 40.0
F.304.36 36 x 9 x 0.4 36 32.0 47.0
F.304.48 48 x 10 x 0.4 48 55.0 80.0
Surface coverage: >90 %
Temperature range: –70°C to +1000°C
 Order no.
For PMA-Tie-tool width